## **Anti-Ragging Committee**

Chairman

: Mrs. Lalthlamuani, Associate Professor HoD Dept. of Political

Science

: Mr. K.Lalkulhpuia, Assistant Professor

Member

Secretary

: Miss Laldingngheti, Assistant Professor

Mr. Lalchhanhima, Assistant Professor

Mr K.C Lalrindika, Assistant Professor

Mr.K.Lalhmangaihsanga, Assistant Professor

Mrs.Kaphmingthangi, LDC

#### **Functions:**

To abolished any type of apprehension and any ragging attitude in and around the Campus in any manner.

## Grievance Redressal Cell

Chairman

: Mrs. Lalramlawmi,

Assistant Professor

Secretary

: Mrs. Lalrinmawii Ralte,

Assistant Professor

Member

: Mr.H Vanlalhruaia,

Assistant Professor -II

Mr. K. Lalkulhpuia,

Assistant Professor

Mr. Joseph Vanlalnghaka,

Assistant Professor

#### **Functions:**

- 1) To protect and save any student from any form of grievance and to reinstate as usual.
- 2) To prevent the students from any torture, exploitation, harassment etc.

Principal
Govt. Khawzawl College
Khawzawl, Mizoram

# Internal Complain Committee (Sexual Harrasment of Women at workplace)

Chairman : Mrs.Lalrinchami, Associate Professor

Secretary: Mrs. Kaphmingthangi, LDC

Members :

1. Miss C.Lalzeli, Associate Professor

2. Mrs.Lalthlamuani, Associate Professor

3. Miss Laldingngheti, Assistant Professor

4. Mr.K.Lalzarliana, HA

5. Mrs.PC.Rosangpuii, LDC

Principal
Govt. Khawzawl College
Khawzawl, Mizoram

### Grievance

https://www.gkzc.edu.in/grievance/

Grievance Cell

https://www.gkzc.edu.in/cells/

Anti ragging Committee and Internal complain Committee https://www.gkzc.edu.in/committees/